Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Alpine Operating
EJ - Investment Operating
EJ - Investment Reserves
Schwab - Investment Reserves
Total Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Deposits

Construction Deposits

Total Deposits
Prepaid Assessments
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABLLITIES & EQUITY

Ironbridge POA

Balance Sheet

As of October 31, 2025
Oct 31,25

125,425.57
52,712.33
1,098,661.46
672,332.73
1,860,132.09

50,892.60
50,982.60

2,001,124.69
2,001,124.69

189,257.42
189,257.42

50,264.75
239,522.17
239,522.17
239,522.17

1,173,458.83
625,761.60
-37,617.91

1,761,602.52
2,001,124.69
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